KEEP ME!

All Local Buses (Down and Back): 121, 122, 128, 166, 167, 132 N evi I I B u S Ti m es Jan 2024

Mon-Fri Sat
Down Back Down Back Welcome to the Nevill’s very own bus guide. After recent improvements, we
757 ¢ 121 | &50 D 121 &2 F 121 | 720 D 167 thought residents might find it helpful to know all about the services now on offer.
8:32 F 121 7:20 D 167 9:05 F 128 7:45 D 121
900 C 121 | 731 D 166 935 € 121 | &0 D 121 Every weekday, a total'of 42 Compass. buses run from the Nevill Estate or Nevill
%05 F 128 | 806 L SD12l %45 B 122 ) 833 B 128 Road down to the town centre, with 40 making the return journey. On Saturdays,
9:22 C 166 8:08 D 121 10:15 F 128 9:10 D 167 . a D
045 F 122 | 853 B 128 1045 F 128 | 930 D 166 the total number of buses is 31 down and 29 back. The complete ‘up and down
10:00 C 121 | 910 D 121 1050 € 121 | 950 D 121 timetable is on the back page.
10:15 F 128 9:10 D 167 10:52 C 166 10:03 B 128
10:44 Cc TT167 9:30 D 166 11:15 F 128 10:33 B 128
10:45 F 128 10:03 B 128 11:45 F 128 11:03 B 128 .
10:52 C 166 10:10 D 121 12:05 C 121 11:05 D 121 —
11:00 C 121 10:33 B 128 12:07 C 122 11:33 B 128 - m -
11:15 F 128 11:00 D TT 167 12:15 F 128 12:03 B 128
11:45 F 128 11:03 B 128 12:45 F 128 12:17 D 166
12:00 C 121 11:10 D TT 167 13:15 F 128 12:20 D 121
12:07 C 122 11:10 D 121 13:20 C 121 12:33 B 128
12:15 F 128 11:33 B 128 13:39 C 166 13:03 B 128
12:19 C TT167 | 12:03 B 128 13:45 F 128 13:33 B 128
12:45 F 128 12:10 D 121 14:15 F 128 13:35 D 121
13:00 C 121 12:17 D 166 14:17 C 122 14:03 B 128
13:15 F 128 12:33 B 128 14:34 C 167 14:27 D 166
13:39 C 166 13:03 B 128 14:35 C 121 14:43 B 128 ‘ . . .
13:45 F 128 13:10 D 121 14:55 F 128 14:50 D 121 .
14:00 C 121 13:10 D TT 167 15:50 C 121 14:55 D 167 .
14:15 F 128 13:33 B 128 15:51 C 166 15143 B 128
14:17 C 122 14:03 B 128 15:55 F 128 16:05 D 121
14:34 C 167 14:27 D 166 17:00 F 128 16:10 D 122 N evi ”
14:55 F 128 14:30 D SD121 17:05 C 121 16:48 B 128
15:23 C SD121 | 14:43 B 128 17:30 F 128 17:.05 D 166
15:30 C SD121 | 14:45 D 121 17:40 C 167 17:18 B 128 .
15:35 C SH121 | 14:55 D 167 18:00 F 128 17:20 D 121 :::e:?’azrc‘::::::;gi‘zn;-l BRI
15:55 F 128 15:43 B 128 18:17 C 121 17:48 B 128
R
17:00 F 128 | 16:45 D 121 Down Back el ce ol s
17:30 F 128 16:48 B 128 10:20 C 121 9:20 D 121
17:35 C 121 17:05 D 166 10:56 F 132* 10:27 B 132%*
17:40 C 167 17:18 B 128 11:56 F 132* 11:27 B 132*
18:00 F 128 17:45 D 121 12:40 C 121 11:40 D 121
18:29 C 166 17:48 B 128 12:56 F 132* 12:27 B 132*
18:45 C 121 18:55 D 121 13:56 F 132* 13:27 B 132*
19:42 C R 121 15:50 C 121 14:50 D 121 _
17:55 C 121 17:10 D 121
Disclaimer: we have tried to ensure all information s correct 5D = Schooldays C = Nevill Cres Inside you will find schedules for the Monday to Saturday 128 Nevill Estate bus -
services can be subject to delays and changes. S =schoolhols D= Sehool ilstand D a number of these stop at Aldi/Tesco. Also the 132 (CTLA) Sunday service timetable plus
Thank you to Nevill Residents Association R set down ;nrﬁny L~ Low Counts information on day tickets and children/young people concessions (under-fives go free).

for funding the printing of this leaflet B = Friars Walk stand B

All buses accept contactless and cash payments.




Mondays to Saturdays 128 Lewes Town Service
Nevill Estate — Town Centre — Tesco

Operated by Compass Travel

121 122
Lewes, Friars Walk - 0853 - 1003 1033 03
Lewes, Station Street - 0855 - 1005 1035 05
Lewes, High Street - 0857 - 1007 1037 07
Nevill, Firle Crescent 0832 0905 0945 1015 1045 15

High Street, Law Courts 0839 0910 0950 1020 1050 20
Lewes, Tesco - - 0954 - 1054 -
Lewes, Friars Walk 0842 0912A 0956 1022 1056 22

A - time at School Hill
R - Serves this point at request of passengers already on board the bus
121 - bus from Newick

myTrip Compass Travel bus app showing local bus

mYTrlp.,,)mm, stops and live buses (updated every ten seconds)

Bus stop QR codes: scan to find out when the next bus arrives

Cﬁ* Brighton & Hove buses app, for 28/29 buses

buses.co.uk

Sundays and Bank Holidays only - 132 Lewes Town Service
Operated by Community Transport Lewes Area CTLA

Lewes Friars’ Walk (Stand B) 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45
Lewes, adj Southover Road 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47
Lewes High Street (W-bound) 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49
Nevill Firle Crescent 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56
Winterbourne Barons Down Rd (o/s 1) 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02
Lewes, o/s Law Courts 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08
Lewes Friars’ Walk (Stand B) 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10

Most 128 journeys operate a circular service - continuing beyond Friars Walk to Station Street for Lewes railway station

33 1333 1403 1443 1543 1648 1718 1748
35 1335 1405 1445 1545 1650 1720 1750
37 1337 1407 1447 1547 1652 1722 1752
45 1345 1415 1455 1555 1700 1730 1800
50 1350 1420 1500 1600 1705 1735 1805
54 1354 1504 1604 1709 1739

56 1356

1422A 1506 1606A 1711 1741 R

No more need to ask for a
lift into town...

for a
single fare

for under 19s on the buses

Single fares after 6pm on school days and
anytime on non-school days in East Sussex

a day ticket can be used on
all buses...

“£5

19 to 25s pay £3.75
under 19s pay £3.20

Visit www.eastsussex.gov.uk for information on
participating operators and eligibility criteria

compass-travel.co.uk tel: 01903 690025
For train/bus news and excursion ideas visit www.travelloglewes.co.uk

nevillresidentsassociation.org With thanks to Compass Travel



